5KMC12AS-AU ~ 5KMC70AS-AU Series
October 14,2022                                               5KMC12AS-AU_SERIES-REV.01S                                               Page 1
   Transient Voltage Suppressor
 Voltage
12~70 V
Power
5000 W
SMC

o
C unless otherwise noted)
Part Number VRWM
VBR
IR
@VRWM
VC@IPP
Typical
Temp.
Coefficient
 of VBR
Marking Code
Min. Max. IT
uA
UNI BI V V V mA UNI BI V A %/℃ UNI BI
5KMC12AS-AU 5KMC12CAS-AU 12 13.3 14.7 10 5 5 19.9 252 0.062 5K12AS 5K12CAS
5KMC13AS-AU 5KMC13CAS-AU 13 14.4 15.9 10 5 5 21.5 233 0.063 5K13AS 5K13CAS
5KMC14AS-AU 5KMC14CAS-AU 14 15.6 17.2 10 5 5 23.2 216 0.065 5K14AS 5K14CAS
5KMC15AS-AU 5KMC15CAS-AU 15 16.7 18.5 1 5 5 24.4 205 0.066 5K15AS 5K15CAS
5KMC16AS-AU 5KMC16CAS-AU 16 17.8 19.7 1 5 5 26 193 0.067 5K16AS 5K16CAS
5KMC17AS-AU 5KMC17CAS-AU 17 18.9 20.9 1 5 5 27.6 181 0.068 5K17AS 5K17CAS
5KMC18AS-AU 5KMC18CAS-AU 18 20 22.1 1 5 5 29.2 172 0.069 5K18AS 5K18CAS
5KMC20AS-AU 5KMC20CAS-AU 20 22.2 24.5 1 5 5 32.4 155 0.069 5K20AS 5K20CAS
5KMC22AS-AU 5KMC22CAS-AU 22 24.4 26.9 1 5 5 35.5 141 0.07 5K22AS 5K22CAS
5KMC24AS-AU 5KMC24CAS-AU 24 26.7 29.5 1 5 5 38.9 129 0.071 5K24AS 5K24CAS
5KMC26AS-AU 5KMC26CAS-AU 26 28.9 31.9 1 5 5 42.1 119 0.071 5K26AS 5K26CAS
5KMC28AS-AU 5KMC28CAS-AU 28 31.1 34.4 1 5 5 45.4 110 0.071 5K28AS 5K28CAS
5KMC30AS-AU 5KMC30CAS-AU 30 33.3 36.8 1 5 5 48.4 103 0.072 5K30AS 5K30CAS
5KMC33AS-AU 5KMC33CAS-AU 33 36.7 40.6 1 5 5 53.3 93.9 0.073 5K33AS 5K33CAS
5KMC36AS-AU 5KMC36CAS-AU 36 40 44.2 1 5 5 58.1 86.1 0.073 5K36AS 5K36CAS
5KMC40AS-AU - 40 44.4 49.1 1 5 - 64.5 77.6 0.074 5K40AS -
5KMC43AS-AU - 43 47.8 52.8 1 5 - 69.4 72.1 0.075 5K43AS -
5KMC45AS-AU - 45 50 55.3 1 5 - 72.7 68.8 0.075 5K45AS -
5KMC48AS-AU - 48 53.3 58.9 1 5 - 77.4 64.7 0.076 5K48AS -
5KMC51AS-AU - 51 56.7 62.7 1 5 - 82.4 60.7 0.076 5K51AS -
5KMC54AS-AU - 54 60 66.3 1 5 - 87.1 57.5 0.077 5K54AS -
5KMC58AS-AU - 58 64.4 71.2 1 5 - 93.6 53.5 0.078 5K58AS -
5KMC60AS-AU - 60 66.7 73.7 1 5 - 96.8 51.7 0.078 5K60AS -
5KMC64AS-AU - 64 71.1 78.6 1 5 - 103 48.6 0.079 5K64AS -
5KMC70AS-AU - 70 77.8 86 1 5 - 113 44.3 0.08 5K70AS -
5KMC12AS-AU ~ 5KMC70AS-AU Series
October 14,2022                                               5KMC12AS-AU_SERIES-REV.01S                                               Page 3
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
Fig.1 Pulse Power Rating Curve